!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E22003253

E22003254
E22003255
E22003256

E22003257
E22003258

E22003259

E22003260
E22003261

E22003262
E22003264
E22003265

Reported

05:01:50 10/04/22

09:06:41 10/04/22

10:11:58 10/04/22

10:36:54 10/04/22

11:16:45 10/04/22
16:30:56 10/04/22

17:27:31 10/04/22

18:38:26 10/04/22
20:05:56 10/04/22

20:43:06 10/04/22
23:17:04 10/04/22
01:52:54 10/05/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Agency: Westport Fire Department

Incident Number
E22003263

Reported

20:07:43 10/04/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS DIFF 1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS STROKE 410 W PARK RD; ROOM 90,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 4363 S COUNTY RD 1000 E,

RQST BATESVILLE

FIRE 8120 S COUNTY RD 150 E,

STRUCTURE GREENSBURG

DOMESTIC 5411 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG

EMS 2855 W COUNTY RD 650 N,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1959 N CARVER ST; APT B,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS LIFT 918 E COLONIAL MANOR DR; APT

ASSIST 110, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 11823 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS TRANSFER JOHNSON MEMORIAL, FRANKLIN

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS FALL 11823 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

E

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

10/05/22



