

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	<b>Decatur County I</b>	EMS
---------	-------------------------	-----

	•			
<b>Incident Number</b>	<b>Reported</b>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E22003253	05:01:50 10/04/22	EMS DIFF	1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE,	ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG	
E22003254	09:06:41 10/04/22	EMS STROKE	410 W PARK RD; ROOM 90,	ACT
			GREENSBURG	
E22003255	10:11:58 10/04/22	EMS AMBUL	4363 S COUNTY RD 1000 E,	ACT
		RQST	BATESVILLE	
E22003256	10:36:54 10/04/22	FIRE	8120 S COUNTY RD 150 E,	ACT
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG	
E22003257	11:16:45 10/04/22	DOMESTIC	5411 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22003258	16:30:56 10/04/22	EMS	2855 W COUNTY RD 650 N,	ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG		
E22003259	17:27:31 10/04/22	EMS FALL	1959 N CARVER ST; APT B,	ACT
			GREENSBURG	
E22003260	18:38:26 10/04/22	EMS TRANSFE	R METHODIST,	ACT
E22003261	20:05:56 10/04/22	EMS LIFT	918 E COLONIAL MANOR DR; APT	ACT
		ASSIST	110, GREENSBURG	
E22003262	20:43:06 10/04/22	EMS SEIZURE	11823 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22003264	23:17:04 10/04/22	EMS TRANSFE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ACT
E22003265	01:52:54 10/05/22	EMS TRANSFE	R JOHNSON MEMORIAL, FRANKLIN	ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 12** 

**Agency: Westport Fire Department** 

<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<b>Nature</b>	Incident Address	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E22003263	20:07:43 10/04/22	EMS FALL	11823 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 1** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 13** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `\*\*/\*\*/\*\*\*\*`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/05/22